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NOW HIRING THE FOLLOWING

POSITIONS FOR HOME HEALTH

CAREGIVERS AND STAFF RELIEF

* C.N.A. $10-$16 hr incl. staff relief
* PSS $9.50 - $14 hr incl. staff relief
* DSP/CRMA $10.50-$12.75 incl.
pay diff
* RN On Call $285/wk - Work from
home; computer and cell phone
provided

Benefits include: Guaranteed hours
based on availability, benefits after 6
months, merit pay increases, RN
supervision, In-services, and
Administrative Support 24 hours a
day. Telephony (no paperwork)

Apply on-line @ www.nehhc.com or in

person at 28 Gilman Plaza Suite 1

Bangor, Me 04401 207-945-3374

RESIDENTIAL CASE MANAGER AND

ASSISTANTS BANGOR, FHR, a nation-
ally recognized leader in the adult men-
tal health field, is a nonprofit service
agency providing community based
care for adults with psychiatric disabili-
ties. The following positions are avail-
able for our residential programs in
Bangor, Maine.

Residential Case Manager (FT)
Bachelor's Degree in Human Service
field, such as Social Work, Psychology,
Rehabilitative Counseling, or closely re-
lated discipline is required. MHRT-1 is
preferred.

Mental Health Assistants (PT and Relief)
1 year direct care experience and MHRT
1 is preferred.

Please forward your resume to: FHR,
166 Broadway, Bangor, ME 04401; or
Fax (207) 947-9633; or Email:
dknapp@fellowshiphr.org EOE/M/F/D/V
Vi s i t o u r w e b s i t e :
www.fellowshiphr.org
dknapp@fellowshiphr.org

Professional/Management120
OFFICE COORDINATOR NEEDED Posi-
tion is responsible for ensuring the op-
eration of all office functions including
bookkeeping, order entry, inventory
support, HR, and payroll. QuickBooks
and MS experience required. Email re-
sume: jwwickedwines@gmail.com

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR Bedroom/living rm. efficiency
with kitchen & bath, heated, parking.
$595/mth. 947-4757

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

Apts. Furnished 211
STILLWATER near UMO, 1BR units, all
utilities pd., no smoke/pets. Refs. req.
207-478-7235

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $850-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.

Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 or 2 Bedroom, 3rd floor
$650/mo., Heat/HW incl. LEVANT 3 BR/1
BA Mobile Home on $695/mo. 884-7121

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $675 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,

942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.

$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BANGOR 120 French 1 BR luxury apt.
dwntown w/heated indoor parking, sec.
A/C & on-site laundry; no pets/smoke
$1100 +elec Epstein Properties 947-6737

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, 1st Fl. Apt. Newly
updated. Heat/Water No Smoking, No
Pets. $750/mo.& sec dep. 207-561-0274

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA, Heat/HW incl. 1st
flr townhouse lease & dep. req. No
pets/smoke $750/mo. 249-1093

BANGOR 2&3BRs, downtown, new hd-
wd flrs, tiles, carpets, Coin-op, parking,
sec. sys., lg deck. $825-$1050. 992-2711

BANGOR 3 BR TOWNHOUSE

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS

$746/mo., heat/water/sewer incl. W/D
HOOKUP. No smoking. Yards mowed
& off street parking plowed by owner;
sec. dep. Req. Sect 8 vouchers accept-
ed. Income elig. requirements
Call Penney, 942-6365, ext. 26. Or visit

www.bangorhousing.org

BANGOR 3 BR/1.5 BA, 2 avail. Renovat-
ed, Heat/HW incl. Full Basemenst. $850/
mo. + Dep. No Smoke/Pets 659-0276

BANGOR 3 BR/1.5 BA, Nice, modern,
townhouse-style $1,100 207-947-5517
randkpropman@gmail.com

BANGOR 3 BR/2 BA, Heat & water incl.
Sec dep, 1st month's rent required. No
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